102.
104.
105.
108.
110.
112.
113.
122.
124.
127.

ANL Plastics Run 5 Km

137 Willy Peter
220 Chris Wouters
258 Raf Clerinx
176 Christophe Stevens
257 Marc Schoels
266 Peter Breuls
218 michel wolfs
263 Marnic Van den bossche
256 Stijn Vanderbeuken
215 Patrick Vijnck
64 Jo Frisson
260 Bert Janssen
36 Carel Claassen
289 Guy Mathot
255 Frank Vandenbroeck
216 David Wiertz
211 Bert Vertessen
600 Peter Rouffa
111 Kevin Meurs
290 Sven Van Wilder
253 Gert Lenaers
39 Gert Claesen
271 Erwin Paulus
109 Ben Mesotten
221 Raph Zomers
94 Martin Kossig
88 Ludo Kennes
197 Jean Marie vandenbosch
283 Raf Lambrechts
278 David Coenen
163 Johan Schreurs
129 Johan Parmentier
281 Wim Hellinx
268 Bart Gilissen
229 Dijn Delange
28 Gerry Briers
299 Sven Germeys
136 Jeroen Pepels
297 Rudy Van Orshaegen
97 Eric Lambregs
610 marc Weeghmans
259 Dirk Vandebeek
146 Bart Reinders
285 Peter Vanweerts
228 Gunther Cuyts
20 Marco Bleus
295 Bert Ernest
155 Stefan Santermans
141 Benny Polleunis
128 Eric PANIS
604 Ludo Wuyts
31 Tommy Briers

1979
1971
1977
1981
1963
1974
1968
1969
1980
1976
1964
1982
1963
1971
1966
1975
1978
1973
1980
1970
1970
1970
1977
1977
1962
1961
1955
1971
1978
1974
1969
1966
1973
1974
1980
1981
1978
1979
1976
1957
1957
1979
1975
1973
1978 M
1965 M
1964 M
1974 M
1971 M
1961 M
1964 M
1980 M

TSIt ELLELLELELELE(LERLL

Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen

VITA

The Yellow

0:16:10,2
0:16:39,7
0:16:57,3
0:17:45,1
0:17:56,8
0:18:28,2
0:18:55,4
0:19:09,8
0:19:10,4
0:19:33,4
0:19:37,9
0:19:43,1
0:19:49,4
0:20:13,1
0:20:22,2
0:20:29,0
0:20:30,4
0:20:37,0
0:21:23,4
0:21:50,1
0:21:53,4
0:21:54,3
0:22:16,2
0:22:42,0
0:22:50,8
0:23:09,4
0:23:12,4
0:23:13,7
0:23:25,9
0:23:33,3
0:23:54,2
0:24:01,9
0:24:46,6
0:25:12,2
0:25:26,3

Bareldonkl(0:25:33,3

0:25:43,0
0:25:47,6
0:25:55,5
0:26:01,7
0:26:19,2
0:26:38,5
0:26:49,0
0:26:56,6
0:26:57,4

AAV Opwijl 0:27:01,2

0:27:15,7
0:27:26,1
0:27:34,1
0:27:59,0
0:28:09,2
0:28:20,7

Bilzen
Diest
Tongeren

Wellen
Tongeren
sint-truiden
Diepenbeek
Tongeren
Hoeselt

Lanaken

Wellen
Heers
Borgloon

Kortessem

Bornem
Alken
Wellen
Alken
Bitsingen
Tongeren

Geetbets
Riemst

Tongeren
Rummen

Hoeselt
Heers
Wellen
Wellen
Zoutleeuw
Wellen
Borgloon
Hoeselt
Wellen
Ulbeek

Scherpenheuver
Wellen

Wellen
Herderen
Wellen

Wellen

Wellen

Helecine
Borgloon



128.
130.
132.
135.
136.
139.
143.
146.
156.
157.
164.
165.
166.
168.
188.
219.
223.
232.
234.

240 Henri Sevenants
251 Jo Vrancken
225 Kurt Wilms
54 Victor Dilién
279 Eric Eijckmans
270 Ludwig Vandenrhyn
105 Wim Manshoven
81 Frank Houbechts
233 Lieven Quintens
102 Jan Macquoy
601 Kristof Vautmans
121 Jurgen Neven
274 Dominique Robben
180 peter swijsen
118 Bart Neven
89 Nico knapen
159 Rudi Schepers
184 Dorsan Thienpont
226 Vik Vandenplas

1943 M
1976 M
1968 M
1949 M
1964 M
1973 M
1980 M
1973 M
1978 M
1973 M
1975 M
1978 M
1970 M
1977 M
1982 M
1968 M
1966 M
1982 M
1928 M

Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen

0:28:23,5
0:28:26,7
0:28:35,4
0:28:42,0
0:28:43,5
0:28:49,4
TC Aalter 0:29:06,9
0:29:29,7
0:30:20,8
Bareldonkl(0:30:24,1
0:30:32,8
0:30:35,0
0:30:42,4
0:30:45,7
0:31:56,2
0:37:57,6
0:40:16,7
0:41:40,1
1:03:05,1

Tessenderlo
Borgloon
Tongeren

Laakdal
Wellen
Wellen
Wellen
Wellen
Gotem
Wellen
Wellen
Sint-Truiden
nieuwerkerken
Ulbeek
Wellen
Wellen
Vliermaal
Brussel






